 Class Training Schedule for;
#170W ESM BSAS Intake and Enrollment for BSAS Treatment Providers
September, October, November 2020
You must have a PACE ID to register for these classes
Any questions or concerns about the training schedule please contact Deb Cataldo 617 624-5127
Registration is required to attend the classes above. 
 To register go to PACE https://www.pace.state.ma.us

	Monday, September 14, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Tuesday, September 15, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Wednesday, September 16, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Monday, September 21, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Tuesday, September 22, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Wednesday, September 23, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Monday, September 28, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Tuesday, September 29, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Wednesday, September 30, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	
Monday, October 05, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Tuesday, October 06, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Wednesday, October 07, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Monday, October 19, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Tuesday, October 20, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Wednesday, October 21, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Tuesday, October 27, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Wednesday, October 28, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	
Tuesday, November 03, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Wednesday, November 04, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Thursday, November 05, 2020
	1:00PM -4:00PM

	Monday, November 09, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Tuesday, November 10, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Tuesday, November 17, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Wednesday, November 18, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon

	Thursday, November 19, 2020
	9:00 AM-12:00 noon



